
Appointments to Committees – May 2024 
(excluding co-optees and non-voting members) 

 
Scrutiny Committees 
 

Name No. of members  Members 

Children and young people scrutiny committee 7 Cllr Toni Fagan (Chairperson) 
Cllr Liz Harvey (Vice-Chairperson) 
Cllr Clare Davies  
Cllr Robert Highfield  
Cllr Jim Kenyon 
Cllr Ben Proctor  
Cllr Rob Williams  
 

Connected communities scrutiny committee 7 Cllr Ellie Chowns  (Chairperson) 
Cllr Ed O’Driscoll (Vice-chairperson)  
Cllr Bruce Baker  
Cllr Frank Cornthwaite  
Cllr David Hitchiner  
Cllr Roger Phillips  
Cllr Ben Proctor 
 

Environment and sustainability scrutiny 
committee 

7 Cllr Louis Stark (Chairperson) 
Cllr Helen Heathfield (Vice-Chairperson) 
Cllr Dave Davies  
Cllr Robert Highfield  
Cllr Rob Owens  
Cllr Justine Peberdy  
Cllr Richard Thomas  
 

Health, care and wellbeing scrutiny committee 7 Cllr Pauline Crockett (Chairperson)  
Cllr Kevin Tillett (Vice-chairperson)  
Cllr Jenny Bartlett  
Cllr Simeon Cole  
Cllr Dave Davies 
Cllr Mark Dykes  
Cllr Richard Thomas  



 

Scrutiny management board 15 Cllr Liz Harvey (Chairperson) 
Cllr Jenny Bartlett (Vice-Chairperson) 
Cllr Bruce Baker  
Cllr Ellie Chowns (Chair of CC SC) 
Cllr Simeon Cole  
Cllr Frank Cornthwaite  
Cllr Pauline Crockett (Chair of HCW SC) 
Cllr Toni Fagan (Chair of CYP SC) 
Cllr Peter Hamblin  
Cllr Terry James  
Cllr Bob Matthews  
Cllr Rob Owens  
Cllr Louis Stark (Chair of ES SC) 
Cllr Richard Thomas  
Cllr Rob Williams  
 

 
Non-executive committees 
 

Name No. of members  Members 

Audit and Governance 7 Cllr David Hitchiner (Chairperson) 
Cllr Aubrey Oliver (Vice-Chairperson)  
Cllr Chris Bartrum  
Cllr Frank Cornthwaite  
Cllr Peter Hamblin  
Cllr Robert Highfield  
Cllr Mark Woodall  
 
 

Employment Panel 6 Cllr Jonathan Lester (Chairperson)  
Cllr Chowns (Vice-Chairperson) 
Cllr Liz Harvey  
Cllr Terry James  
Cllr Bob Matthews  
Cllr Pete Stoddart 
 



Planning and Regulatory 15 Cllr Terry James (Chairperson) 
Cllr Clare Davies  (Vice Chairperson) 
Cllr Polly Andrews  
Cllr Bruce Baker  
Cllr Dave Boulter 
Cllr Jacqui Carwardine  
Cllr Simeon Cole  
Cllr Dave Davis  
Cllr Elizabeth Foxton  
Cllr Catherine Gennard  
Cllr Peter Hamblin  
Cllr Stef Simmons  
Cllr John Stone  
Cllr Richard Thomas  
Cllr Diana Toynbee  
 
 

 


